

## Director at Cedrus Investments Invited to Speak at The SGX Investor Education Series - Digging Into Minerals Companies on 18th March, 2016 2016-03-30 09:01

HONG KONG, March 30, 2016 /PRNewswire/ -- Mr. Charlie Yang, Director Research and Asset Management at Cedrus Investments ("Cedrus"), was invited to speak at the SGX Investor Education Series – Digging Into Minerals Companies in Singapore on Friday, 18th March 2016 along with other distinguished speakers. The event was co-organized by Singapore Exchange ("SGX") and Australian Mining Association.

Charlie shared his knowledge and experiences in evaluating minerals companies and Cedrus' experience in making direct investments and acting as an advisor to other strategic investors who are financing numerous natural resources and energy projects inAsia with local partners and governments.

Cedrus has been investing in minerals companies for over a decade and has a team with the necessary depth and breadth of experience evaluating and investing in segments of the natural resources sector. Cedrus also has a solid network of industry participants who are critically important in evaluating companies and their management teams.

Cedrus' Chairman Mr. Rani Jarkas said, "Earlier this year, Cedrus announced its priority to increasing investments in China, and we are delighted that our efforts and experiences in the Greater China and Southeast Asia regions have been recognized in the financial and investment communities.

Cedrus is committed to investing in the natural resources and life sciences sectors, as well as bringing exciting investment opportunities in these sectors to investors in theGreater China region. Charlie's experience and exposure in the region and sectors are valuable addition to Cedrus' research team."

Charlie is a Chartered Financial Analyst charterholder and an International Certified Valuation Specialist. Charlie also holds a number of chair positions and memberships internationally including Committee Chairperson of the IACVA (Hong Kong Chapter), Member of the CIM (Canada) and Associate Member of the AusIMM (Australia).

## **About Cedrus Investments**

Cedrus Investments is a global boutique investment firm that offers expertise inprivate wealth management, asset management and financial advisory services to a clientele of leading institutional investors, corporations, family offices and high net worth individuals around the world.

For further information about Cedrus Investments, please visit www.cedrusinvestments.com . Media Enquiry:Cedrus Investments Ltd.Amy Sin+852-3519-

2828information@cedrusinvestments.com

Logo - http://photos.prnasia.com/prnh/20150930/8521506461LOGO

Name of Printer: Finet Holdings Ltd.

Address of Printer: Room C, 11/F., Bank of East Asia Harbour View Centre, 56 Gloucester Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong

